
Book Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bruschi Marco (05/1603) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pisano Edoardo (05/1602) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Asciore Michele (05/1619) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Carmine (05/1600) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fini Jacopo (05/1601) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govoni Nikolas (05/1604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruschi Marco 05/1603 3 6 2,00

Pisano Edoardo 05/1602 3 3 1,00

Asciore Michele 05/1619 1 1 1,00

Olivo Carmine 05/1600 2 1 0,50

Fini Jacopo 05/1601 3 1 0,33

Govoni Nikolas 05/1604 0 0 0,00

Darts Beer Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Finotelli Nicolas (05/1490) 3 6 3 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leprotti Francesco (05/1491) 2 3 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascariello Gianluca (05/1539) 3 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testoni Filippo (05/1492) 3 7 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Beatrice (05/1493) 1 2 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Finotelli Nicolas 05/1490 9 19 2,11

Leprotti Francesco 05/1491 8 13 1,62

Pascariello Gianluca 05/1539 5 12 2,40

Testoni Filippo 05/1492 7 11 1,57

Rossi Beatrice 05/1493 7 9 1,29

Peter Pan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Federico (05/1558) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parascandolo Sabrina (05/1403) 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matta Fedra (05/1356) 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cillani Andrea (05/1535) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bin Alessandro (05/1373) 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parascandolo Andrea (05/1426) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuturello Elisa (05/1402) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soverini Alessandro (05/1513) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Federico 05/1558 4 7 1,75

Parascandolo Sabrina 05/1403 3 4 1,33

Matta Fedra 05/1356 4 4 1,00

Cillani Andrea 05/1535 1 3 3,00

Bin Alessandro 05/1373 4 3 0,75

Parascandolo Andrea 05/1426 2 2 1,00

Cuturello Elisa 05/1402 3 0 0,00

Soverini Alessandro 05/1513 3 0 0,00

Lobby F.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellodi Riccardo (05/1614) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellodi Edoardo (05/1611) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfano Simone (05/1607) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minarelli Mattia Asier (05/1613) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfano Matteo (05/1608) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Osso Matteo (05/1610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vero Llazar (05/1612) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costa Marco (05/1609) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellodi Riccardo 05/1614 3 5 1,67

Bellodi Edoardo 05/1611 3 3 1,00

Alfano Simone 05/1607 2 2 1,00

Minarelli Mattia Asier 05/1613 1 1 1,00

Alfano Matteo 05/1608 0 0 0,00

Dall'Osso Matteo 05/1610 0 0 0,00

Vero Llazar 05/1612 1 0 0,00

Costa Marco 05/1609 2 0 0,00



Sbullonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 0 0 3 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 0 0 2 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 3 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Grado Daniel Aparacido (05/1618) 2 3 2 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oppi Michele (05/1448) 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maione Anna (05/1352) 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 6 14 2,33

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 5 13 2,60

Patterson Marco 05/1311 5 11 2,20

Di Grado Daniel 05/1618 7 11 1,57

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 3 9 3,00

Oppi Michele 05/1448 4 6 1,50

Maione Anna 05/1352 4 5 1,25

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 2 1 0,50


